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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Segesta4007
Bayshore Elite

9.525 9.400 9.5259.375 37.825
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Zoie Jones4033
GymStars Stockton

9.300 9.650 9.1009.325 37.375
3 1 2 4 2 

2 

Aubrey Lum4046
Verduzco's

9.325 8.675 9.4259.225 36.650
2 9T 3 2 3 

3 

Reese Dahlgreen4018
GymWorld

9.200 9.325 8.9509.100 36.575
5T 3 5 6 4 

4 

Ella Blazei4016
GymWorld

9.250 8.925 9.0509.125 36.350
4 5 4 5 5 

5 

Alyssa Nan4047
Verduzco's

9.200 9.150 9.1758.550 36.075
5T 4 8 3 6 

6 

Jordan Barry4040
Tumbleweeds

9.075 8.900 8.9259.050 35.950
10 6 6 7 7 

7 

Erika Matthews4013
California Gold

9.175 8.700 8.5509.000 35.425
7 8 7 9T 8 

8 

Felicia Adames4027
GymStars Stockton

9.125 8.825 8.8758.175 35.000
8 7 11 8 9 

9 

Dylan Juarez4021
GymWorld

9.100 8.675 8.3258.300 34.400
9 9T 9 11T 10 

10 

Ella Hunt4011
California Gold

8.775 7.700 8.2758.050 32.800
12 12 12T 13 11 

11 

Adelyn Rice4042
Tumbleweeds

9.050 7.500 8.1508.050 32.750
11 13 12T 14 12 

12 

Jaimie Klein4022
GymWorld

8.675 6.625 8.5507.950 31.800
14 14 14 9T 13 

13 

Reilly Fraser4019
GymWorld

8.600 7.800 8.3256.050 30.775
15 11 15 11T 14 

14 

Cassidie Banish4008
California Gold

8.725 0.000 7.7008.275 24.700
13 15 10 15 15 

15 
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